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Chief Officer:

Police Advisor to PCC

Quarter:

Aug-13

Year:

2013/14

12th August

Item/Event description

Type
Only Cowards Carry' Event

Travel

Cost

Miles

Mileage

Cost

Meals/Drinks Conference Accommodation

Cost

Cost

Cost

Tolls etc.

Cost

Other e.g.Parking,

Total

Cost

Notes e.g. Note any personal
reimbursements

29th August

4x4 Funday SWF

18.85

Total

0.00

72.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72.80
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