[NOT PROTECTIVELY MARKED]

	Item/Event description										
			Quarter:	Aug-13		<u> </u>	Year:	2013/14		Total	Notes e.g. Note any personal reimbursements
		Travel		Mileage		Meals/Drinks	Conference	Accommodation	Other e.g.Parking, Tolls etc.		
		Туре	Cost	Miles	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	
12th August	Only Cowards Carry' Event									53.95	
	4x4 Funday SWF									18.85	
·											
	Total		0.00		72.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	72.80	